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BETA 25 (BD902) HEAT EXCAHNGE

TW
LT

MATL:  

YANMAR SAILDRIVE SD20

00BETA MARINE LTD,
DAVY WAY,

WATERWELLS,
QUEDGELEY,

GLOUCESTER. GL2 2AD, UK

FLEXIBLE MOUNT DETAILS
140

13

80
76 MIN

90 MAX

179

75

FLEXIBLE MOUNT DETAILS
140

13

80
76 MIN

90 MAX

179

75

OIL FILTERFUEL FILTER

SEA WATER PUMP
INLET O22mm MALE STUB

FUEL INTAKE
8mm HOSE TAIL

FUEL RETURN
8mm HOSE TAIL

YANMAR SD20

AIR FILTER
OIL FILLER CAP

FUEL BLEED SCREW

SUMP PUMP

FROM CALORIFIER
5/8" BSP BORE HOSE

SACRIFICIAL ANODE

SUMP PICK UP ON
SHALLOW SUMP ONLY

BATTERY POSITIVE

BATTERY NEGATIVE

F.W FILLER CAP
LUBE OIL
DIPSTICK

TO CALORIFIER
5/8" BSP BORE HOSE

45 Amp 12V
ALTERNATOR216 220

185 185

340

223
182

WITH SHALLOW SUMP

622

802

190


